

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 44427726

Data publicarii	01.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.650,48 RON - 1.650,48 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 55 12.5 687.5 STICK USB 16GB KINGSTON buc 3 29.5 88.5 PIX GEL 0.7 PILOT 3 3.7 11.1 DOSAR PLIC buc 50 0.47 23.5 HARTIE IGIENICA DARINNE buc 2 22.425 44.85 SACI MENAJERI 120 LT buc 10 4.06 40.6 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 50 0.18 9 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 200 0.55 110 MARKER CD buc 5 2.606 13.03 FOLIE DOCUMENTE A4 CRISTAL 75MIC buc 4 17.375 69.5 STICK USB 16GB KINGSTON buc 3 26.9 80.7 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM ECADA cut 10 0.89 8.9 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 25 6.6 165 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 100 0.41 41 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 3 7.1 21.3 CREION MECANIC ROTRING buc 2 7.1 14.2 SAPUN LICHID buc 2 3.9 7.8 REGISTRU BORDEROU AL INCASARILOR BUC 1 46.5 46.5 FACTURA A5 CU TVA PERS. buc 1 7.1 7.1 CHITANTA A6 3EX buc 1 4.6 4.6 PIX RADIERA PILOT buc 10 8.01 80.1 REZERVA FRIXION ALBASTRU 3/SET buc 3 12.5 37.5 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 10 3 30 ASCUTITOARE DUBLA METAL buc 2 2.1 4.2 RADIERA HERLITZ buc 2 2 4
